

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).10446/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 17/02/2006 in LPA No. 487/2002
of The HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

ASHUTOSH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

INDIAN AIRLINES LTD. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 29/09/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Krishna Pal Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Bina Gupta,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Fresh notice to unserved respondents. Respondent No. 8 to
12 are in service of respondent No. 1. They may be served through
respondent No.1 in office. List the matter on 7.11.2006.

(S.G.SHAH)

Registrar