

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).10446/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 17/02/2006 in LPA No. 487/2002 of
The

HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

ASHUTOSH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

INDIAN AIRLINES LTD. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 02/03/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B. SUDERSHAN REDDY

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. P.P.Rao, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Venkatramani, Sr. Adv.

Mr. S.S.Nehra, Adv.

Mr. Piyush Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Neeraj Dutt Gaur, Adv.

Ms. Gargi Khann, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. G.E.Vahanvati, SGI.

Ms. Nina Gupta, Adv.

Ms. Akansha,Adv.

Ms. Neha Sharma,Adv.

Ms. Bina Gupta,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Indian Airlines-respondent No.1 is directed to file additional documents containing memorandum dated 23.7.1993. It is also called Record Note. Petitioner given time for two weeks to file rejoinder.

is

List the matter on 10.4.2007 as a short matter.

[SUMAN WADHWA]

COURT MASTER

[MADHU SAXENA]

COURT MASTER